From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).

7 Month and
manufacture
year of As per codifications
8 8V
9
10.
Asa Iicable
As applicable
11.
72.
13
74.
- _-- _____f
orted
N mU eb r ot n d e rS
erated vehiclebatte o
Cubic ca pqci!y
Makers classification
404 Kw @ 5750-6000 min-1
Bentayga
Euro-VI
H. P,/BHP
Chassis number
Fuel used
Extended Wheelbase Azure VB
Engine number or motor
number in the case of
15. Wheel base 3175 mm
Seatin ca acit 5 in all
17. Colour Asa licable
18. ULW unladen wei hr 2589 K s
19.
20 a
)n b
27.
285/40 zR22 1 10Y
21. a 1483 K S
27 b
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW
(Registered laden weight)
as certified by the
ma n ufactu rer
3250 Kgs.
1 10Y285 40 zR22
htred Axle WeiR iste
Front axle FAW
Rea r axle RAW
Front axle
Rea r axle
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
7767 K S
22. Dimension tn mm
22 a 5305 mmOverall len th
Im
Petro I
3996 cc
20.
3
22(b) Rear over ha ng
22(c) Overall width 1998 mm
22(d) Overall height 1739 mm
22(e) Min. grou nd cleara nce
23. Speed governor
limiting function)-
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant